Vereinsbestenliste des TV Spaichingen 2024

Mannl. Jugend U18

Tobias Kunz

100m Lauf

12,00 -1,2 Tobias Kunz
200m Lauf

24,37 -1,2  Tobias Kunz
100m Hiirden

16,52 -0,6 Tobias Kunz
Kugelstossen

14,05 Tobias Kunz
Diskuswurf

14,05 Tobias Kunz
Jugend M14

100m Lauf

15,04 Noah Miller
15,97 Luca Vachon
Weitsprung

4,06 Luca Vachon
3,53 Noah Miller
Hochsprung

1,30 Luca Vachon
1,14 Noah Mdller
KugelstoBen

7,30 Noah Mdller
5,64 Luca Vachon
Diskuswurf

22,28 Noah Miller
Speerwerfen

22,32 Noah Mdller

Vierkampf (100mWeit-Hoch-Kugel)

Luca Vachon
15,97 (0,9) - 4,06 (+1,5)

1307

Stand 15. Juli

2007

2007

2007
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2010
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2010

- 1,30 - 5,64

Moos Iznang

Moos Iznang

Langensteinbach

Langensteinbach

Langensteinbach

Rottweil
Spaichingen

Spaichingen
Moos Iznang

Spaichingen
Spaichingen

Rottweil
Spaichingen

Moos Iznang

Rottweil

Spaichingen

10.07.

10.07.

09.06.
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11.05.
04.05.

10.07.
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04.05.



1.139

Jugend M12

75m Lauf
12,75
12,86

Weitsprung
3,66
3,36

Hochsprung
1,18

Ballwurf
30,00
21,00

Dreikampf
840

Vierkampf
1.127

Jugend M11

50m Lauf
8,2

9,05

9,1

800m Lauf
3:15,7

Weitsprung
3,63
3,39
3,30

Hochsprung
1,26
1,10

Ballwurf
30,50

Noah Mdller

(5,68 (-0,9) - 2,81 (+0,3) - 1,14 - 6,72

Samuel Schnepf
Arnold Konrad

Arnold Konrad
Samuel Schnepf

Arnold Konrad

Samuel Schnepf
Arnold Konrad

Samuel Schnepf
12,82-3,36-27,50

Arnold Konrad
12,86-3,66-21,00-21,00

Danil Kaehler
Kilian Vachon
Ben Muller

Danil Kaehler

Danil Kaehler
Kilian Vachon
Ben Muller

Kilian Vachon
Danil Kaehler

Kilian Vachon

2010

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012

2012
2012

2012

2012

2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

Spaichingen

Rottweil
Spaichingen

Spaichingen
Spaichingen

Spaichngen

Rottweil
Spaichngen

Spaichingen

Spaichingen

Tuttlingen
Spaichingen
Tuttlingen

Ehingen

Fridingen
Spaichingen
Fridingen

Spaichingen
Tuttlingen

Spaichingen

04.05.

11.05.
04.05.

04.05.
04.05.

04.05.

11.05.
04.05.

04.05.

04.05.

12.07.
04.05.
12.07.

28.06.

07.06.
04.05.
07.06.

04.05.
12.07.

04.05.



24,50 Danil Kaehler
21,00 Ben Miiller

Dreikampf
743 Kaehler, Danil
8.74-3,29-21,00

Vierkampf
1.164 Kilian Vachon

9,05-3,39-1,26-30,50

Jugend M10

50m Lauf
10,9 Emanuel Kahsay

Weitsprung
2,42 Emanuel Kahsay

S-Ballwurf
13,50 Emanuel Kahsay

Weibliche Jugend U20
100m Lauf
14,68 +0,7 Marie Ringeis

200m Lauf
25,59 +0,6 Isabelle Ackermann

100m Hirden Lauf
14,48 +1,7 Isabelle Ackermann

Hochsprung
1,56 Marie Ringeis

Speerwerfen

21,49 Marie Ringeis

Weibliche Jugend U18

100m Lauf
12,37 + 1,3 Nora Zepf

200m Lauf
27,49 + 1,3 Nora Zepf

2013
2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2007

2007

Rottweil
Fridingen

Spaichingen

Spaichingen

Fridingen

Fridingen

Fridingen

Rottwell

Bonnigheim

Bonnigheim

Rottwell

Rottwell

Rottwell

Moos/Iznang

11.05.
07.06.

04.05.

04.05.

07.06.

07.06.

07.06.

11.05.

09.05.

09.05.

11.05.

11.05.

11.05.

10.07.



800m Lauf

2:40,51 Marleen Zepf 2007 Rottweil 11.05.
Weitsprung
4,51 -0,2 Madleen Zepf 2007 Rottweil 11.05.

Weibliche Jugend U13

4x50m Staffel
33,55 TV Spaichingen |
Hannah Buhler - Lia Wenzler - Alena Dekonti - Steffi Machtel

Weibliche Jugend W14

100m Lauf

14,62 Amelie Hohner 2010 Moos Iznang 10.07.
Weitsprung

4,04 Amelie Hohner 2010 Moos Iznang 10.07.

Weibliche Jugend W13

75m Lauf

12,17 Lena Kollmar 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
12,48 Hana Kahsay 2011 Rottweil 11.05.
13,17 Sophie Bruno 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
Weitsprung

3,74 Lena Kollmar 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
3,46 Alena Kahsay 2011 Rottweill 11.05.
3,12 Sophie Bruno 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
Hochsprung

1,24 Thea Dornis 2011 Gosheim 16.03
1,18 Lena Kollmar 2011 Gosheim 16.03.

KugelstoBen

5,31 Thea Dornis 2011 Gosheim 16.03
4,51 Hanna Kahsay 2011 Rottweil 11.05.
Ballwurf

27,00 Lena Kollmar 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
14,00 Sophie Bruno 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.
Dreikampf

807 Sophie Bruno 2011 Spaichingen 04.05.

13,11-3,12-214,00
Vierkampf



1.396 Lena Kollmar
12,17-3,74-1,18-27,00

Weibliche Jugend W12

75m Lauf

11,57 Selma Bohner

12,30 Jana Hohner

13,30 Lina Marquart

Hochsprung

1,12 Selma Bohner

Weitsprung

4,18 Selma Bohner

3,55 Jana Hohner

3,51 Lina Marquart

Ballwurf

24,50 Selma Bohner

20,00 Jana Hohner

14,00 Lina Marquart

Dreikampf

1.153 Selma Bohner
11,57-4,18-22,50

973 Jana Hohner
12,31-3,41-20,00

845 Lina Marquart

13,30-3,51-14,00

weibliche Kinder W11

50m Lauf

8,36 Alena Dekonti
8,3 Lia Wenzler
800m Lauf

3:19,50 Alena Dekonti
3:35,0 Lia Wenzler
Weitsprung

3,82 Alena Dekonti
3,68 Lia Wenzler

2011

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

Spaichingen

Spaichingen
Moos Iznang
Spaichingen

Gosheim

Spaichingen
Moos Iznang
Spaichingen

Rottweill

Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen

Spaichingen

Rottweil
Tuttlingen

Ehingen
Tuttlingen

Fridingen
Ehingen

04.05.

04.05.
10.07.
04.05.

16.03.

04.05.
10.07.
04.05.

11.05.
04.05.
04.05.
04.05.
04.05.

04.05.

11.05.
12.07.

28.06.
12.07

07.06.
28.06.



S-Ballwurf
26,50
22,00

Hochsprung

1,12
1,10

Vierkampf
1.155

Alean Dekonti
Lia Wenzler

Lia Wenzler
Alena Dekonti

Lia Wenzler
8,88-3,33-20,50

weibliche Kinder W10

50m Lauf
8,1

8,7

9,2

10,08

800m Lauf
3:10,0
3:49,0
4:08,0

Weitsprung
3,44
2,99
2,80
2,72

Hochsprung

1,14
1,05
0,86

Steffi Méachtel
Hannah Bulhler
Aleyna Selmanovic
Melia Ivanovic

Steffi Machtel
Aleyna Selmanovic
Hannah Buhler

Steffi Machtel
Hannah Buhler
Melia Ivanovic
Aleyna Selmanovic

Steffi Machtel
Aleyna Selmanovic
Hannah Buhler

Schlagballwurf

20,50
18,50
16,00
14,00

Dreikampf
793

736

661

Steffi Méachtel
Melia lvanovic
Hannah Buhler
Aleyna Selmanovic

Hannah Buhler
9,12-2,88-16,00
Melia Ivanovic
10,08-2,80-18,50
Aleyna Selmanovic
10,08-2,72-14,00

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

Ehingen
Ehingen

Gosheim
Rottwell

Spaichingen

Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen
Spaichingen

Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen

Spaichingen
Rottweill

Spaichingen
Spaichingen

Spaichingen
Tuttlingen
Tuttlingen

Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen
Spaichingen

Spaichingen

28.06.
28.06.

16.03.
11.05.

04.05.

12.07.
12.07.
12.07.
04.05.

12.07.
12.07.
12.07.

04.05.
11.05.
04.05.
04.05.

04.05.
12.07.
12.07.

04.05.
04.05.
04.05.
04.05.
04.05.
04.05.

04.05.



Vierkampf
1262 Steffi Machtel 2014 Spaichingen 04.05.
8,52-3,44-1,14-20.50



